
A Teams

Sat 03/09/2022 Pre- season Pre- season Pre- season Pre- season Pre- season B Teams

Tues 13/09/22 Rugby School (A) 4.30PM 3.20PM 6PM

Wed 14/09/22 Lutterworth College (H) Lutterworth College (H) Lutterworth College (H) 3.45PM 3PM 4.45PM A& B Teams

Thurs 15/09/22 Lutterworth College (A) Lutterworth College (A) 3.45PM 3PM 4.45PM

Wed 21/09/22 Welland Park (A) Welland Park (A) 4PM 3PM 5PM

Thurs 22/09/22 Welland Park (H) Welland Park (H) Welland Park (H) 4PM 3.15PM 6PM

Fri 23/09/22

Sat 24/09/22

Sun 25/09/22

Wed 28/09/22 Robert Smyth (A) Robert Smyth (A) Robert Smyth (A) 4PM 3.20PM 6PM

Thurs 29/09/22 Robert Smyth (H) Robert Smyth (H) 4PM 3PM 5PM

Sat 01/10/22 Loughborough High (A) Loughborough High (A) Loughborough High (A) Loughborough High (A) Loughborough High (A) 10AM/11AM 8.30AM 12.45PM

Tues 04/10/22 U16 County Tournament U16 County Tournament TBC TBC TBC

Mon 10/10/22 Brockington College (A) Brockington College (A) 4PM 3.20PM 6PM

Tues 11/10/22 Rugby School (A) 4.30PM 3.20PM 6PM

Wed 12/10/22 Brockington College (H) Brockington College (H) Brockington College (H) 4PM 3PM 5.15PM
Thurs 13/10/22 U14 County Tournament U14 County Tournament TBC TBC TBC

Wed 02/11/22 Hinckley Academy (A) Hinckley Academy (A) 4.15pm 3.20pm 5.45pm

Mon 07/11/22 Hinckley Academy (A) Hinckley Academy (A) 4.15pm 3.20pm 5.45pm

Mon 14/11/22 St. Martins (H) St. Martins (H) 3.20PM 3PM 4.30PM

Wed 16/11/22 St. Martins (A) 4PM 3.15PM 5.30PM

Mon 21/11/22 St. Martins (H) 3.20PM 3PM 4.30PM
Wed 23/11/22 St. Martins (A) 4PM 3.15PM 5.30PM

Sat 07/01/23 Princethorpe (A) Princethorpe (A) Princethorpe (A) 9.30/10.30AM 8.30AM 12PM

Sat 14/01/23 Denstone College (H) Denstone College (H) Denstone College (H) Denstone College (H) Denstone College (H) TBC TBC TBC

Mon 23/01/23 Princethorpe (A) 2.30PM 1.45PM 4.15PM

Thurs 26/01/23 Rugby School (H) Rugby School (H) 2.30PM 2.10PM 3.30PM

Thurs 02/02/23 Ratcliffe (A) Ratcliffe (A) 4.15PM 3.20PM 6PM

Mon 06/02/23 Ratcliffe (A) 4.15PM 3.20PM 6PM

Tues 07/02/23 Ratcliffe (A) Ratcliffe (A) 4.15PM 3.20PM 6PM

Thurs 09/02/23 Rugby School (A) 3PM 2PM 4.30PM

Sat 04/03/23 Denstone College (A) Denstone College (A) Denstone College (A) Denstone College (A) Denstone College (A) TBC TBC TBC

Thurs 09/03/23 Rugby School (A) 4PM 3PM 5.30PM

Wed 29/03/23

Miss Watts

Miss Tur-Ribas

Saturday contact For any last minute queries that may need answering on a Saturday morning contact Miss Watts.

PGL Netball Trip

cwatts@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

ztur-ribas@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

Leave school at 2.30PM - Return on Sunday at 

5PM

Netball Contacts

South Leicestershire Tournament Dates TBC

10:00-13:00

Half Term - Team Leicestershire Knock Out Rounds TBC

Christmas

Half Term

End Of Season Netball Dinner

2022-23 NETBALL CALENDER 

Yr7 Yr8 Yr9 Yr10 Yr11 KO
Bus 

Depart/Meet 

Time

Bus 

Return/Pick 

Up Time


